
Street Strut 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Casey Goldsberry                      1/7    19:32.01    6:17    19:30.06
2     Jim Turpen                           1/12    19:36.09    6:19    19:36.08
3     Sonny Shelton                         1/9    19:50.02    6:24    19:50.02
4     Elias Wallace                         1/4       19:56    6:25    19:54.05
5     Josh Minton                          2/12       20:18    6:32    20:16.07
6     Ashley Runion                        1/20    20:52.01    6:43    20:52.01
7     Mike Duncan                           1/6    21:06.06    6:48    21:05.08
8     Jaime Cryan                          2/20       21:37    6:57    21:33.09
9     Woody Woodring                        2/6    21:55.06    7:03    21:53.01
10    Will Lawyer                           2/9    22:36.03    7:17    22:34.09
11    Tommy Carr                           1/16       22:45    7:19    22:42.06
12    Caleb Decker                          2/4    23:04.03    7:26    23:03.08
13    Christin Poole                       1/12    23:09.09    7:28    23:09.01
14    Preston Bumpus                        3/6    23:34.04    7:35    23:30.08
15    Ashley Gamblin                       1/14    24:02.01    7:44    23:59.06
16    Chris Cates                          3/12    25:55.03    7:56    24:37.05
17    Marshall Howell                      2/16    26:01.02    7:59    24:46.02
18    James Runion                         4/12    25:02.01    8:03    25:00.07
19    John Hudson                          3/16    26:41.03    8:11    25:24.03
20    Lauren Spainhoward                   2/12    25:27.05    8:12    25:26.06
21    Evan Baird                            2/7    26:14.02    8:26    26:10.06
22    Kaitlyn Kittinger                    3/12    26:14.06    8:27    26:13.05
23    Alyssa Shelton                        3/4    26:51.06    8:39    26:51.02
24    Heather Rucks                        3/20    28:19.09    8:42    27:00.06
25    Allina Decker                         1/4    27:03.07    8:42    27:01.04
26    Mary Beth Parker                     2/14    28:24.05    8:45    27:10.01
27    Wesley Pirtle                         3/9    28:48.01    8:52    27:30.04
28    Ginny Floyd                          1/13    29:04.05    8:57    27:48.01
29    David Perry                           4/6    29:08.05    8:58    27:50.03
30    Jennifer Howell                      1/18    29:05.09    8:58    27:50.09
31    Cypress Wooton                        4/9    27:58.04    9:00    27:55.02
32    Rick Motter                           1/2    31:25.03    9:20    28:59.04
33    Henry Francke                         5/9    30:18.07    9:21    29:02.04
34    Kelly Nash                           4/20    30:35.03    9:26    29:16.04
35    Abbey Zehner                         4/12    30:45.09    9:31       29:32
36    Amanda Duckworth                     5/20    30:48.06    9:32    29:34.01
37    David Gambrall                        1/9    30:55.05    9:34    29:40.07
38    John Poole                            4/4    29:45.03    9:35    29:45.03
39    Jack Dalton                           6/9    32:25.08    9:41    30:03.04
40    Ashley Dalton                        3/14    32:26.01    9:41    30:03.06
41    Janet Williams                       2/13    31:30.04    9:42    30:08.01
42    Brady Francke                         1/2    31:21.09    9:43    30:08.03
43    Alexis Francke                        2/2    31:30.04    9:45    30:16.06
44    Brian Kirchoff                       4/16    33:12.02    9:56    30:49.01
45    Chuck Tucker                         5/16       33:39   10:04    31:14.04
46    Woody Rodgers                        6/16    32:41.06   10:07    31:23.08
47    Townes Wooton                         7/9    32:45.05   10:09    31:29.03
48    Jonica Wooton                         2/4       31:34   10:09    31:31.03
49    Emma Messer                           3/4    32:45.06   10:09    31:31.04
50    Danny Wooton                          2/9    32:49.09   10:10    31:33.06
51    David Fritts                          3/9    34:04.02   10:12       31:40
52    Laurel Wooton                        4/14    33:00.06   10:13    31:44.05
53    Junior Tuell                         7/16    35:18.06   10:14    31:44.07
54    Joey Brewer                          5/12    34:25.09   10:16    31:53.08
55    James Powelll                         8/9    32:09.02   10:21    32:07.03
56    Samuel Strange                        2/2    34:36.06   10:23    32:14.04
57    Chris Dalton                         6/12    35:04.07   10:30       32:36
58    Lisa Stanley-Etienn                  2/18       35:22   10:37    32:57.09
59    David Ramsey                         8/16    33:02.05   10:38    33:00.06
60    Derek Shelton                        7/12    36:47.07   10:42       33:13
61    Tara Dixon                           5/14    35:58.09   10:46    33:26.01
62    Michael Johns                        6/20       34:49   10:47       33:30
63    Arin Wagner                          6/14    36:07.07   10:49    33:35.02
64    Greg Haire                           8/12       35:13   10:56    33:55.03
65    Mason Douglas                         3/7    35:30.06   11:02    34:15.07
66    Seth Tucker                           4/7    36:48.04   11:05    34:23.05
67    Heather Morris                       7/20    38:06.03   11:07    34:32.02
68    Kara Becker                          7/14       38:06   11:08    34:32.06
69    Kane Ferguson                         5/7    38:35.08   11:17    35:03.04
70    Curt Hamilton                        9/16    38:51.07   11:19    35:08.03
71    Dawn Tucker                          3/18    37:46.05   11:23    35:21.05
72    MacKenzie Webb                        4/4    35:30.07   11:26    35:28.08
73    Walter Barron                       10/16    38:31.06   11:39    36:09.07
74    Dana Douglas                         4/18    37:32.07   11:41    36:16.09
75    Sarah Wilke                          8/14    37:51.02   11:47    36:34.02
76    Brittney Miller                      8/20    37:52.09   11:47    36:35.09
77    Kyra Haire                           5/12    38:02.07   11:50    36:44.03
78    John Guill                           9/12    39:24.09   11:56    37:02.02
79    Phil Etienne                        11/16    39:46.08   12:03    37:24.07
80    Frank Davisson                        4/9    40:11.05   12:09    37:44.06
81    Tom Shepherd                          5/9    41:50.03   12:17    38:09.07
82    Joe Hedge                           12/16    41:51.04   12:18       38:12
83    Victoria Martin                      3/13    42:25.09   12:31    38:52.09
84    Mary Shelman                          6/9    41:36.08   12:37    39:11.04
85    Rob Carroll                         13/16    42:53.08   12:40    39:18.05
86    Matt Rucks                            5/6    40:55.01   12:45       39:35
87    Leslie Wink                          9/14    41:06.03   12:49    39:49.01
88    Emily Hamilton                       5/18    43:38.07   12:51       39:55
89    Terri Knight                         4/13    42:22.01   12:52    39:57.03
90    Brittany Ross                        9/20    43:51.09   12:56    40:10.01
91    Lindsey Greer                       10/20    43:51.07   12:56    40:10.08
92    Joel Douglas                        14/16    42:53.01   13:02    40:26.06
93    Nora Hobson                          5/13    43:05.09   13:06    40:41.01
94    Aidan Messer                          9/9    42:06.07   13:09    40:50.01
95    Sherry Reynolds                      6/18    45:11.02   13:24    41:36.05
96    Todd Hargus                         10/12    45:11.09   13:24    41:37.03
97    Kelly Davisson                       7/18    44:12.09   13:25    41:38.04
98    Chrissie Cates                      10/14    45:17.06   13:25    41:38.04
99    Christopher Alfred                    6/6    44:19.09   13:28    41:50.03
100   Leah Powell                         11/20    44:17.01   13:30    41:53.06
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101   Cassidy Carroll                      6/12    46:06.08   13:42    42:32.09
102   Amanda Moran                        12/20    45:08.06   13:45    42:40.05
103   Kelly McIndoo                        7/12    45:29.04   13:52    43:03.08
104   Tiffany Sayle                        8/18    45:58.01   14:01    43:31.09
105   Kimberly Pirtle                     11/14    47:28.04   14:07    43:48.05
106   Johnny Shockley                       6/7    47:32.03   14:10    43:59.03
107   Vicky Scott                          9/18    46:42.05   14:12    44:06.07
108   Patrick Scott                       15/16       46:42   14:15    44:14.04
109   Heather Hampton                     12/14    48:48.04   14:33    45:11.05
110   Matt Geer                           16/16    48:23.03   14:47    45:52.08
111   Brandy Haley                        13/14    48:41.04   14:53    46:12.08
112   Haley Holland                       13/20    48:41.09   14:53    46:13.01
113   Elizabeth Marshall-Flo              10/18    48:39.07   14:54    46:15.02
114   Mark Miles                            7/9    50:37.06   15:05    46:49.09
115   Steve Starr                           8/9    50:38.03   15:05    46:51.02
116   Amanda Dawson                       14/20       51:51   15:33    48:17.04
117   Susie Oliver                         8/12    51:51.02   15:33    48:17.07
118   Penne Gambrall                       6/13    50:10.04   15:44    48:50.08
119   Shayna Hybarger                      9/12    52:58.09   15:52    49:17.01
120   Jennifer Wright                     11/18    52:03.04   15:59    49:36.07
121   Sean Forbes                         11/12    54:03.09   16:11    50:16.05
122   Edward Huff                           9/9    54:01.07   16:14    50:25.04
123   Ann Rowan                            7/13       55:04   16:32    51:20.07
124   Lynn Schnautz                       12/18    55:08.03   16:34    51:25.08
125   Ann Stuckey                          8/13    55:07.08   16:34    51:25.09
126   Cathy Paradossi                      9/13       55:44   16:45    52:00.05
127   Shannon Stigleman                   10/13    55:44.07   16:45    52:01.04
128   Tasha Jossa                         14/14    56:54.04   17:09    53:16.01
129   Stacey Moore                        13/18    56:54.05   17:09    53:16.06
130   Levi Alexander                        7/7    58:04.08   17:28       54:15
131   Jodie Wilson                        15/20    58:13.02   17:35    54:35.03
132   Kelley Frashire                     14/18    57:24.03   17:43    55:02.02
133   Leslie Rickard                      12/12    57:13.09   18:00    55:55.04
134   Charon Westerman                    16/20  1:00:12.01   18:12    56:30.08
135   Julie Sugg                          15/18  1:00:31.02   18:16    56:43.03
136   Cassie Sanders                      17/20     1:00:35   18:18       56:50
137   Alecia Deno                         10/12  1:00:35.08   18:18       56:51
138   Pam Johnson                         11/13     1:00:34   18:20       56:55
139   Shelley Boone-Hempton               18/20    58:10.06   18:20    56:55.01
140   Angela Jones                        19/20    58:10.05   18:20    56:55.02
141   Kathy Thompson                      16/18     1:01:54   18:42    58:03.07
142   Tambra Watkins                      17/18  1:01:53.02   18:42       58:04
143   Laura Tyler                         18/18  1:01:54.05   18:42    58:04.06
144   Brenda Beck                         12/13  1:01:12.02   18:52    58:36.05
145   Barbara Jones                       13/13  1:08:54.01   21:01     1:05:17
146   Holly Bohnenkamp                    20/20  1:08:55.02   21:02     1:05:18
147   Hannah Simpson                      11/12  1:09:54.07   21:14  1:05:56.05
148   McKenzie Tucker                     12/12  1:09:57.03   21:16  1:06:03.01
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